
2024 SUBMISSION DEADLINES
ZONING HEARING BOARD

The Upper Leacock Township Zoning Hearing Board will hold hearings at 7:00 p.m. in the Township’s meeting room at the Upper Leacock Township Municipal Authority Building at 161 Newport Road, Leola, PA 17540. The deadlines for complete application submission (including payment) are listed on the left below:


     DEADLINE DATE


MEETING DATE


Wednesday, Dec. 6, 2023

         
Wednesday, Jan. 3, 2024

Wednesday, Jan. 3, 2024


Wednesday, Feb. 7, 2024

Wednesday, Feb. 7, 2024

 
Wednesday, Mar. 6, 2024

Wednesday, Mar. 6, 2024 


Wednesday, Apr. 3, 2024

Wednesday, Apr. 3, 2024


Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Wednesday, May 1, 2024             

Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Wednesday, June 5, 2024


Wednesday, July 3, 2024

Wednesday, July 3, 2024


Wednesday, Aug. 7, 2024

Wednesday, Aug. 7, 2024 


Wednesday, Sept. 4, 2024

Wednesday, Sept. 4, 2024


Wednesday, Oct. 2, 2024

Wednesday, Oct. 2, 2024


Wednesday, Nov. 6, 2024
Wednesday, Nov. 6, 2024  


Wednesday, Dec. 4, 2024

Wednesday, Dec. 4, 2024


Wednesday, Jan. 8, 2025
10/2/2023

